2024 LA Lakers Schedule

DATE OPPONENT TIME (PST) [TV LOCATION
Wednesday, February 28 at Clippers 7:00 PM ESPN Crypto.com Arena
Thursday, February 29 vs Wizards 7:30 PM -- Crypto.com Arena
Saturday, March 02 vs Nuggets 5:30 PM ABC Crypto.com Arena
Monday, March 04 vs Thunder 7:30 PM NBA TV |Crypto.com Arena
Wednesday, March 06 vs Kings 7:30 PM -- Crypto.com Arena
Friday, March 08 vs Bucks 7:00 PM ESPN Crypto.com Arena
Sunday, March 10 vs Timberwolves (6:30 PM ESPN Crypto.com Arena
Wednesday, March 13 at Kings 7:00 PM ESPN Golden 1 Center
Saturday, March 16 vs Warriors 5:30 PM ABC Crypto.com Arena
Monday, March 18 vs Hawks 7:30 PM -- Crypto.com Arena
Friday, March 22 vs 76ers 7:30 PM NBA TV |Crypto.com Arena
Sunday, March 24 vs Pacers 7:00 PM NBA TV |Crypto.com Arena
Tuesday, March 26 at Bucks 4:30 PM TNT Fiserv Forum
Wednesday, March 27 at Grizzlies 5:00 PM - FedExForum
Friday, March 29 at Pacers 4:00 PM -- Gainbridge Fieldhouse
Sunday, March 31 at Nets 3:00 PM -- Barclays Center
Tuesday, April 02 at Raptors 4:00 PM TSN Scotiabank Arena
Wednesday, April 03 at Wizards 4:00 PM - Capital One Arena
Saturday, April 06 vs Cavaliers 12:30 PM -- Crypto.com Arena
Sunday, April 07 vs Timberwolves (7:00 PM NBA TV |Crypto.com Arena
Tuesday, April 09 vs Warriors 7:00 PM TNT Crypto.com Arena
Friday, April 12 at Grizzlies 5:00 PM NBA TV |FedExForum
Sunday, April 14 at Pelicans 12:30 PM -- Smoothie King Center
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